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PCB Layout

ECN NO.

DATE

DESCRIPTION

C210309

2021703/05

C230017

20237101705

C231037

2023708708

.8(Hex.)

te:

RoHS Compliant

@ Important dimension

Waterproof rate: P68,
VANIEELS

unmated Im/24h
mated
Connector

Housing: Thermoplastic, Black

Pin: Copper alloy, Gold plated
Shield: Thermoplastic, Black

Nut: Thermoplastic, Black

O-Ring: Rubber, Gray

For panel thickness max: 4.0mm

For pcb thickness max: [.6mm

Nut is packed separately in pe bag
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ITEM NO

DRAWN BY DATE

Yulong_wang 2016-12-09

DWG NO

/R\MSAP - XXPHMP - SF8003

CHECKED BY DATE

Jinhai 2016-12-09

CUSTOMER

ALTW

APPROVED BY DATE

Jerry

2016-12-09
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